1
®
HMU16, HMU17
File Number 2803.4Data Sheet November 1999
16 x 16-Bit CMOS Parallel Multipliers
The HMU16 and HMU17 are high speed, low power CMOS
16-bit x 16-bit multipliers ideal for fast, real time digital signal
processing applications.

• Radar and Sonar
• Speech Synthesis and Recognition
Ordering Information
PART NUMBER
TEMP.
RANGE (oC) PACKAGE
PKG.
NO.
HMU16JC-35 0 to 70 68 Ld PLCC N68.95
HMU16JC-45 0 to 70 68 Ld PLCC N68.95
HMU16GC-35 0 to 70 68 Ld CPGA G68.B
HMU16GC-45 0 to 70 68 Ld CPGA G68.B
HMU17JC-35 0 to 70 68 Ld PLCC N68.95
HMU17JC-45 0 to 70 68 Ld PLCC N68.95
HMU17GC-35 0 to 70 68 Ld CPGA G68.B
HMU17GC-45 0 to 70 68 Ld CPGA G68.B
CAUTION: These devices are sensitive to electrostatic discharge; follow proper IC Handling Procedures.
1-888-INTERSIL or 321-724-7143 | Intersil (and design) is a registered trademark of Intersil Americas Inc.
Copyright © Intersil Americas Inc. 2002. All Rights Reserved
HMU16, HMU17